151 Sheridan operates 24 hours a day. Connect-
ing bus/rail routes which provide night owl
service from about midnight to 5:00 a.m. are
indicated below. Most owl routes operate at 30
minute intervals. Night owl connections between
the Red Line, Blue Line and 7 bus routes can be
made at Washington and State, where buses
depart at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour.

N4, N20, N22, N60, N62, N66, N151, Blue Line and
Red Line Rail.

N151 Sheridan also connects with N81 Lawrence
bus.

Other Express Service

Route 147 Outer Drive Express runs daily
between Howard Terminal and downtown
(Michigan/Congress), with no stops between
Foster/Lake Shore and Michigan/Delaware.
Service operates until late evening Monday-
Saturday, and until mid-evening Sundays and
Holidays. See separate timetable.

CTA Bike & Ride
Bicycle racks are available on the front exteriors
of CTA buses. Bicycles can be placed on bicycle
racks during normal hours of operation for each
route. Racks accommodate two (2) bicycles at a
time. Bicycles are also permitted on CTA trains
during certain hours.

Please Stand Up &
for Seniors and People with Disabilities.

Federal law requires priority seating be desig-
nated for seniors and people with disabilities.

For more Information call the RTA Travel Informa-
tion Center in Chicago: 836-7000. Open 5 a.m.
until 1 a.m. every day.

Para obatener mayor information, en Espanol,
llame al Centro de Information: 836-7000.

www.transitchicago.com

Chicago Transit Authority

131&

Sheridan

Effective December 4, 2005

(S
0%

Q
> -
Howard Terminal 2‘/ i:,“ Mo 00N

Red-Purple-YellowLines 3
22-97 Pace 290 3*

o' " "
£ | Loyola University
1
32\','3,: giggﬁ L— Sheridan 6400N
o2 |2
e 8 °
a8 =
s |5
2 3

e
& Berwyn Red Line station

Berwyn 5300N
(N151 Night Bus)

Foster 5200N

002}

‘ M000

M

Sheridan Red Line station Sheridan 3900N

Grace 3800N

2907

g o1 UBPHAUS 1 210yS axeT

Belmont 3200N ® =

- o
2
0 a Diversey 2800N
2
N g Lincoln Park Zoo
=
LaSalle Drive 1700N
%_7\—
23
Chicago 800N | ®
g |z
o  |S
s g lé
b g 5 Randolph 150N
§ Washington 100N
2 A

Union Station&,

Adams 200S =
Jackson 300S

§ Millennium Park
1 m

Y
® Balbo 700S

N151 Night Owl Service
‘ ‘ Union Station to Berwyn Red Line station

www.transitchicago.com

Monday thru Friday

Southbound

151 Sheridan

Northbound

Lv Clark/ Foster/ Lake Shore/ Sheridan/ Michigan/ Arr Union

Devon Sheridan Grace Diversey Chicago Station
..... 3:18 R 3:28a 3:34a 3:45a 3:56a
..... 3:48 R 3:58 4:04 4:15 4:26
..... 4:15 R 4:26 4:33 4:44 4:56

4:23a 4:33 4:43 4:50 5:01 5:13
4:38 4:48 4:58 5:05 5:16 5:28
4:51 5:01 513 5:18 5:29 5:42
5:04 5:14 5:24 5:32 5:44 5:58
817 5:28 5:39 5:47 6:00 6:15
5:32 5:43 5:54 6:02 6:15 6:30
5:44 5:55 6:06 6:14 6:27 6:42
5:56 6:07 6:18 6:26 6:39 6:54
6:07 6:18 6:29 6:37 6:50 7:05
begins at Halsted/Belmont 6:31 6:40 6:54 713
6:18 6:29 6:40 6:48 7:01 17
6:25 6:36 6:48 6:56 7:10 7:28
begins at Halsted/Belmont 6:51 7:00 7:14 7:23B
6:37 6:48 7:00 7:09 7:24 7:45
begins at Halsted/Belmont 7:07 7:16 791 7:43B
..... 6:57 7:09 7219 7:34 7:58
6:47 6:59 7 .21 7:36 7:47 B
begins at Halsted/Belmont 7:17 7:26 7:43 8:08
6:57 7:09 724 7:31 7:46 57 8B
begins at Halsted/Belmont 7:30 7:40 57 8:09B
7:07 7:19 7:31 7:42 7:58 8:23

begins at Halsted/Belmont 7:38 7:48 8:06 8:32

..... 7:25 7:38 7:49 8:07 8:32
7:16 7:28 7:41 7:53 8:11 8:37

begins at Halsted/Belmont 7:50 8:00 8:18 8:30 B

..... 7.37 7:50 8:02 8:20 8:46
7:25 7:41 7:54 8:06 8:24 8:50
............... 8:09 8:27 8:53

begins at Halsted/Belmont 8:01 8:11 8:29 8:41 B

7:33 7:49 8:02 8:14 8:32 8:58

Lv Union Michigan/ Sheridan/ Lake Shore/ Foster/ Arr Clark/

Station Chicago Diversey Grace Sheridan Devon
3:00 N 3:16a 3:26a 3:32a 342R ..
3:30N 3:46 3:56 4:02 412R ...
4:00 N 4:17 4:27 4:33 4:43 4:53a
4:30 N 4:47 4:57 5:08 5:18 5:23
5:00 b:15 5:25 5:31 5:41 5:51
§5:25 5:40 5:50 5:56 6:06 6:16
5:44 6:01 6:12 6:19 6:29 6:39
5:59 6:16 6:27 6:34 6:44 6:54
6:14 6:31 6:42 6:49 6:59 7:09
6:27 6:45 6:56 7:03 7:14 725
6:40 6:59 71 7:18 7:29 7:42
6:51 | 7:23 7:30 7:41 7:54
7:02 7:22 7:34 7:41 7:52 8:05
A 7:31 7:43 7:50 8:01 8:14
719 7:39 7:51 7:58 8:09 8:22
7:28 7:48 8:00 8:07 8:18 8:31
7:36 787 8:10 8:17 8:29 8:42
7:44 8:06 8:21 8:29 8:42 8:55
7:52 8:14 8:29 8:37 8:50 9:083
7:58 8:20 8:35 8:41 ends at Halsted/Belmont

then every 12 to 14 minutes to Belmont/Halsted,

and to Clark/Devon until

2:08p 2:33p 2:50p

2:11 2:36 2:53 3:03 3:18p
2:14 2:39 2:56° 1 Gave . e
2:20 2:45 3:02 3:12 3:27

2:26 2:51 3:08 3:18 3:33

2:58p ends at Halsted/Belmont

3:33p

3:48

then every 2 to 8 minutes to Belmont/Sheridan,

and to Clark/Devon until

6:23 6:49 7:06 7:18 1:27
6:41 L 6:52 7:09 "
6:28 6:54 " 7:20 7:32

7:41

ends at Halsted/Belmont

7:46

then every 3 to 13 minutes from Belmont/Halsted until 3:08 pm,

and every 3 to 12 minutes from Devon until

then every 4 to 13 minutes from Union Station,
and from Randolph/Michigan ("L" trips) until

8:33p 8:45p
8:45 8:56
8:55 9:07
9:06 9:18
9:17 9:28
9:28 9:39
9:38 9:49
9:48 9:59
9:58 10:09
10:08 10:19
10:19 10:30
10:30 10:41
10:42 10:53
10:53 11:04
11:08 11:16
11:19 11:29
11:34 11:44

11:495 11:59
12:.00 @ 12:16a

12:30 @ 12:46

1:00 1:16
44444 1:48 R
..... 2:18 R
..... 2:48 R

8:57p
9:08
9:18
9:29
9:39
9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:41
10:52
11:04
11:18
11:26
11:39
11:54
12:08a
12125
12:55
1:25
1:68
2:28
2:58

9:06p
9:16
9:26
9:36
9:45
9:56
10:06
10:16
10:26
10:36
10:47
10:58
11218
13:21
11:32
11:45
12:00a
12:14
12:31
101
1:31
2:04
2:34
3:04

9:21p
9:30
9:39
9:48
9:56
10:07
10:17
10:27
10:37
10:47
10:58
11:09
11521
11:32
11:43
11:56
12:11a
12:25
12:42
112
1:42
2:15
2:45
3:15

9:42p
9:49
9:57
10:06
10:12
10:23
10:33
10:43
10:53
11:03
11:14
11:25
11:37
11:47
11:58
12:09a
12:24
12:37
12:563
1:23
1:68
2:26
2:56
3:26

B - trip ends at Balbo/Michigan at time shown
@ - trip begins at Howard station at time shown

9:06 L 9:15 9:29 9:37 949 @ e
9:02 9:22 9:36 9:44 9:57 10:18

9:10 9:28 9:41 9:49 10:02 ..es
9:18 9:34 9:47 9:55 10:07 10:17

9:26 9:41 9:53 10:01 10:13 10:23

9:34 9:48 10:00 10:08 0:18 e
9:42 9:56 10:08 10:16 10:27 10:37

9:50 10:04 10:16 10:24 10:35 10:45

10:00 10:14 10:26 10:34 10:45 10:55

10:10 10:24 10:36 10:44 10:55 11:05

10:20 10:34 10:46 10:54 11:05 11:18

10:30 10:44 10:56 11:04 11:15 11:25

10:40 10:54 11:06 11114 11:25 11:35

10:50 11:04 11:16 11:24 11:35 11:45

11:00 11:14 11:26 11:34 11:45 11:58
11:10 11:24 11:36 11:44 11:55 12:05a
11:20 11:34 11:46 11:54 12:05a 12:15
11:30 11:44 11:56 12:04a 12:16 12:25
11:42 11:56 12:08a 12:16 12:27 12:37
11:54 12:08a 12:20 12:28 12:39 12:49

12:09a 12:23 12:35 12:43 12:54 1:04

12:24 12:37 12:49 12:56 1:07 g [ Iy 4

12:30 N 12:46 12:57 1:05 LR
12:45 N 1:01 112 1:19 R e
1:00 N 1:16 1:26 1:33 1488 .
1:30 N 1:46 1:56 2:02 o4 - -
2:00 N 2:16 2:26 2:32 2:42R ...
2:30N 2:46 2:56 3:02 Fx12R ...

N - N151 Night bus makes Night owl connections at Washington/State

R - trip begins or ends at Berwyn Red Line at time shown



Saturday 151 Sheridan Sunday/Holiday 151 Sheridan
Southbound Northbound Southbound Northbound
LvClark/ Foster/ LakeShore/ Sheridan/ Michigan/ Arr Union Lv Union Michigan/ Sheridan/ Lake Shore/ Foster/ Arr Clark/ LvHoward/ Lv Clark/ Foster/ Sheridan/ Michigan/ Arr Union LvUnion Michigan/ Sheridan/ Foster/ Arr Clark/ ArrHoward/
Devon Sheridan Grace Diversey Chicago  Station Station Chicago Diversey _Grace Sheridan Devon Station Devon Sheridan Diversey Chicago Station Station Chicago Diversey Sheridan Devon Station
,,,,, 3:19R 3:29a 3:35a 3:46a 3:57a 3:00 N 3:16a 3:26a 3:32a 3:42 R 3:19R 3:34a 3:45a 3:57a 3:00 N 3:13a 3:23a 3:39 R
..... 3:49R  3:59 4:05 4:16 4:27 3:30N  3:46 3:56 4:02 4:12R 3:49R  4:04 4:15 4:27 3:30N  3:43 3:53 4:09 R
_____ 4:19R  4:30 4:37 4:48 5:00 4:00 4:15 4:25 4:31 4:42 R 3:49R  4:04 4:15 4:27 4:00N  4:16 4:26 4:42 R
..... 4:50 4:58 5:04 5:15 5:26 4:30 4:45 4:55 5:01 5:12 R 4:19R  4:34 4:45 4:57 4:30N - 4:46 4:56 5:11
449 @ 505 513 519 5-30 5-41 5:00 5:15 5:25 5:31 5:41 5:51a 4:51 5:06 5:17 5:29 5:00N  5:16 5:26 541 .. e
504@ 520 5.29 534 5-44 556 5:30 5:43 5:53 5:58 6:08 6:17 4:57a ... 5:13 5:27 5:39 5:50 soh L ik -0 I b5
519@ 5.5 5.44 5:50 .01 614 5:50 6:03 6:13 6:18 6:28 6:37 T 5:35 5:50 6:02 6:14 6:20 634 6:45 2050 . 718
..... 5:50 6:00 6:06 6:17 6:31 6:10 6:23 6:33 6:38 6:48 6:57 5:41 5:57 6:13 6:25 6:36 6:45 6:59 7:11 7:28 7:44
: : : . i : 6:30 6:43 6:54 7:00 7:10 7:19 65008 A 6:16 6:32 6:45 6:56 : : - N8 5 ;
5:56 6:04 6:15 6:21 6:33 6:47 7:05 7:20 7:32 749" O S W 8:05
6:11 6:19 6:30 6:36 6:48 7:03 6:50 7:04 7:15 7:21 7:31 7:41 6:15 .. 6:31 6:48 7:00 7:12 7:25 7:40 7:53 810 .. 8:26
; : A i . i 7:05 7:19 7:31 7:38 7:48 7:58 6:30 ... 6:46 7:03 7:16 7:28 7:45 8:00 8:14 832 ... 8:48
6:26 6:35 6:46 6:52 7:04 7:19
6.39 6.48 659 7:05 717 7.30 7:20 7:35 7:47 7:54 8:05 8:15 6:45 ... 7:01 7:18 7:31 7:43 8:00 8:15 8:29 8:47 8:58a ...
6:50 658 7:09 7:16 708 743 7:33 2:88 3:00 8:07 8:18 8:2513 700 © s 7:16 7:33 7:46 7:58 8:15 8:30 8:44 9:02 9118 s
; : 3 ; : : 7:46 :01 113 8:20 8:31 844 e 7:21a 7:31 7:48 8:01 8:13 8:30 8:45 8:59 9:17 9:28" - e
6:29 £:08 420 7:eq, 7:59 o4 7:59 8:14 8:26 8:33 8:44 8:54 730 7:46 8:03 816 8-08 8:42 8:57 9:11 9:29 9:40 .
7:09 718 730 7:37 7:49 8:04 8:09 8:24 8:36 8:44 8:54 905 7:51 8:01 818 8:31 843 8:54 9:09 9:23 9:41 9:52 ..
7:18 7:27 7:89 7:47 £:99 £l 8:19 8:35 8:47 8:54 9:05 9:16 8:00 . 8:16 8:33 8:46 8:58 9:06 9:21 9:35 9:53  10:04 ...
7:28 7:37 7:49 7:57 8:09 8:24 8:29 845 857 9:05 9:16 927 8:18 8-28 845 8:58 9:10 9:18 9:33 9:47 10:05 10:460 .en
72.38 7:47 7:59 8:07 8:19 8:34 8:37 8:54 9:06 9:14 9:25 9:37 823 8:39 8:56 9:09 9:21 9330 9545 9559 10517 10528 .....
begins at Halsted/Belmont ~ 8:07 8:13 8:27 8:44 8:43 9:00 9:12 9:18 endsatHalsted/Belmont 8:39 849 9:08 9:21 9:35 9:42 9:57 10211 10:29 10:40 .....
Ll g il Lk i L B 8:49 9:06 9:18 9:26 9:37 9:49 8:44 ... 9:00 9:19 9:32 9:46 1%‘.50‘35 1812? 18:52 ]g:g; }?:gi """
then every 11 to 12 minutes from Clark/Devon, 8:55 9:12 9:24 9:30 endsatHalsted/Belmont 8:58 9:09 9:29 9:43 9:58 1016 10:32 10:46 11:05 11-16 oy
and every 8 to 13 minutes from Belmont/Halsted to until then every 6 minutes from Union Station, ... 9:06 9:17 9:38 9:52 10:07 10:26 10:42 10:56 9446 A R
3 _ 3 3 = - every 12 minutes to Belmont/Halsted and to Clark/Devon until 9: 108 e v 9:26 9:47 10:01 10:17 10:34 10:50 11:05 11:11 ends at Halsted/Belmont
5:06p 5:18p 5:31p 5:41p 5:58p 6:18p begins at Halsted/Belmont 9:48 9:54 10:09 10:27 th rv 7 to 8 minutes to Bel t/Halsted
begins at Halsted/Belmont 5:40 5:47 6:03 6:23 6:07p 6:29p 6:43p 6:50p ends at Halsted/Belmont 9:26 9:38 10:01 10:16 10:34 en every / to o/ minutes to belmont/Ralste
5:18 5:30 5:43 5:53 6:09 6:29 6:13 6:35 6:49 6:58 7:10p 7:23p = z—== . — : : - and to Devon/Clark until
5:30 5:41 5:55 6:04 6:20 6:40 6:19 6:41 6:55 7:02 ends at Halsted/Belmont then every 15 minutes from Devon/Clark 5:05p  5:26p  5:44p  5:52p ends at Halsted/Belmont
5:42 5:53 6:07 6:16 6:32 6:51 6:25 6:47 7:01 7:10 7:22 7:35 and Belmont/Halsted until 5:13 5:34 5:52 6:17 6:30p F s ovoe
5:54 6:05 6:18 6:27 6:43 7:02 6:31 6:53 7:07 7:16 7:28 7:41 4:25 . . = - 7 =
i ; : N L g vt :28p 4:37p 5:00p 5:16p 5:35p then every 8 minutes to Devon/Clark until
g L 80 R s T o Bo b LT eaeegan begins at Halsted/Belmont 5:01 5:07  5:22  5:38 P B . lo0® o
b o ; A2 i VB0 o A TR T2 1 : i : . & 3 e LE0 [ &S E1E L B 5:46 ; ; : g . ©aa
6:31 6:41 6:54 7:03 7:18 7:36 6:49 2 ) 7:25 7:32 ends at Halsted/Belmont 4:57 5:09 5:31 522 6:02 6:49 7:10 7:28 7:53 ... 8:11p
: : : : : : ; : . A e L L : : : : : 6:59 7:20 7:38 8:03 R e
6:43 6:53 7:06 7:15 7:30 7:48 6:55 7:17 7:31 7:40 7:52 R S 5:05 5:17 5:39 5:54 6:10 7:09 7:29 7:a7 8:10 8:23
begins at Halsted/Belmont 7:13 7:19 7:34 7:52 7303 7523 7337 7345 7557 8509 ..... 5:13 5:25 5:47 6:02 6:18 7:21 7:40 7:57 8:19 8:32
begins at Halsted/Belmont 7:16  7:22  7:37  7:55 7:11 S R R e 5:21 5:33 5:55 6:10 6:26 7:34 7:52 8:08 8:29 842 ...
6:54  7:04 7:17  7:26  7:41 7:59 v WL . I v i BENPS . £ 5:30  5:43 6:05 6:20 6:36 7:47 8:03 8:19 8:38 B e B
7:05 7:15 7:28 7:37 7:52 8:10 s e s o e“dsg‘_;gS‘eWBegﬁ%"‘; ..... 5:40 5:53 6:15 6:30 6:46 8:01 8:17 8:33 8:52 CH e
7:16 7:26 7:39 7:48 8:03 8:21 7ok il i il by e & TID 5:50 6:03 6:25 6:40 6:56 8:15 8:31 8:47 9:061 2 F.k 9:24
7:27 7:37 7:50 7:59 8:14 8:32 : : z - : PR o R 6:00 6:13 6:35 6:49 7:05 8:29 8:45 9:01 9:20 ... 9:37
7:38 7:48 8:01 8:10 8:25 8:43 then every 8 to 12 minutes untit 6:12 6:24 6:45 6:58 7:12 8:43 8:59 9:15 9:34 .. 9:51
7:48 7:58 8:11 8:20 8:35 8:53 6:24 6:36 6:57 7:11 7:26 8:57 9:13 9:29 9:48 .. 10:05
1 3 1 3 : : 9:46 10:00 10:12 10:20 10:31 10:42 07 % : . . 2 9:11 9:27 9:43 10:027" - L. 10:19
7:59 8:09 8:22 8:30 8:44 9:01 9:58 10:12 10:24 10:32 10:43 10:54¢ 2 e 6:37 6:49 7:10 7:24 7:38 9:25 9:41 9:56 10:14 10:31
: 8:21 8:33 8:41 8:55 9:11 : : : - : - S 6:52 7:04 7:25 7:38 7:52 : : : LR ;
g1 ? ; : : : 10:10  10:24  10:36  10:44  10:55  11:06 T et L o — < 9:39 9:55  10:09  10:27 ... 10:44
e 8:32 8:44 8:52 9:05 2ty 10:22  10:36  10:48  10:56  11:07  11:18 7i2a iy 2:54 8:07 8:19 9:53  10:08  10:22  10:40 ... 10:57
8:34 8:43 8:55 9:02 9:14 9:27 10:34  10:48  11:00 11:08  11:19  11:30 e s e v 4 = 10:07  10:22  10:35  10:52 ... 11:09
8:46 8:56 9:07 9:13 9:25 9:37 10:46 11:00 11:12 11:20 11:31 11:42 = s . . . 10:22 10:37 10:48 11:05 © ... 22
& 3 10:58 11:12 11:24 11:32 11:43 11:54 7:45p ..... 8:04 8:24 8:37 8:49 10:37 10:51 11:02 fr1ee . el 11:36
then every 12 minutes from Clark/Devon until bt S o S il e 3 el 8:00 .. 8:19 8:39 8:52 9:04 10:51  11:05  11:15  11:32 ... 11:49
7 : : ' g . ; : ; g . : . p 117057 1198 "M1:20 " A48 "LV N 12:03a
10:46 10:56 11:07 11:13 11:25 11:36 11:22 11:36 11:48 11:55 12:05a 12:15 then every 15 minutes from Howard until 11:19 11:33 11:43 12:00a 19:17
11:01  11:11 11:22  11:28  11:40  11:51 11:34  11:48  11:59  12:06a 12:16 12:26 po T e 1T Tae " ieg 11:33  11:47  11:57 1244 O 12:31
11:16  11:26  11:36  11:43  11:54  12:06a 11:46  12:00a 12:11a 12:18  12:28 12:38 b S fam L qaleh bh, bt el 7 e R - 12:45
11:31  11:41 11:51 11:58  12:09a 12:21 12:00a 12:14  12:25  12:32  12:42 12:52 e i ; : :01a 1ea 12:00N 12:17 19:07 e 1256
11:50  12:00a 12:10a 12:16a 12:28  12:39 12:15  12:29  12:40  12:47  12:57 1:07 :}fig ----- ‘1‘2332 }gf?ga ]g;? gfig 12145 N 12:31  12:41  12:57 e 112
12:.03 @ 12:21 12:31 12:37 12:48 1:00 12:30 N 12:47 12:58 1:04 b5 F< T - R — 12_' """ : a : 5 12:46 12: 12:30 12:43 12:53 1:00R % ..m o a.
12:33 @ 12:51 1:01 1:07 1:18 1:30 12:45  12:59 1:09 1:16 1:26 1:35 12:gga """ 1221 1?;85 it 1;22 12:45N  1:01 1:11 1T2RH e © e
1:03@ 1:20 1:30 1:36 1:47 1:58 1:00 N 1:16 1527, 1:33 1:44R ... TR Ty 121 1:35 e 1:58 1:00 N 1:13 1:23 dEBYIR, & wicsi s
_____ 1:49 R 1:59 2:05 2:16 2:28 1:30N 1:46 1:57 2:08 2:13R > ; ; : : 1:30N 1:43 1:53 2:09 R
_____ 2119R  2:29 2:35 2:46 2:57 2:00N  2:16 2:27 2:33 2:43R ;:‘1‘32 g;g: 3312 gg; 2:00N  2:16 2:26 2:42 R
.... 2:49 R 2:59 3:04 3:15 3:27 2:30 N 2:46 2:56 3:01 3:12 R 2:49 R 3:04 3:15 3:27 2:30N 2:43 2:53 3:09 R
am light face pm bold face N - N151 Night Bus makes Night owl connections at Washington/State == =~ i 3 i 3 N - N151 Night Bus makes Night owl connections at Washington/State

@ - trip begins at Howard station at time shown

R - trip begins or ends at Berwyn Red Line at time shown

light face pm bold face

R - trip begins or ends at Berwyn Red Line at time shown



	TT151_2005-12-04(1).pdf
	TT151_2005-12-04(2).pdf

